
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CGA Staff 

 

President, CEO     Mike Munson    munson@cgagolflinks.com    

Director of Business Operations Greg Long   greglong@cgagolflinks.com  

Marketing     Jennifer Swinton,   swinton@cgagolflinks.com    

Sales & Event Management  Kim Hayashi   kimhayashi@cgagolflinks.com  

Program Adm, LPGA   An Marie Ekfeldt,  anmarie@cgagolflinks.com   

Program Intern   Annie Schley   info@cgagolflinks.com  

 

Regional Managers 

 

Region  Manager   School    E-mail  

Northeast  Mike Croft  Springfield College  mcroft@spfldcol.edu  

Southeast  Peter Koutroumpis  NC State     pkoutro@gw.fis.ncsu.edu 

Great Lakes  John Kratzer   Marquette     john.kratzer@marquette.edu   

Midwest  Mike Widen  University of Iowa  michael-widen@uiowa.edu 

Rick Pruch    UN Med Ctr    rpruch@unmc.edu     

West   Cindy Otte  CSUSB   cotte@csusb.edu  
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